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Agency: Richmond Police Department

12-005881 09:38:54 04/12/12 4th Party 289 FRONT ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
12-006563 11:45:22 04/23/12 4th Party 289 FRONT ST, Richmond, ME RI CMA
12-006915 16:33:10 04/28/12 4th Party 279 LANGDON RD; #A, Richmo RI ACT
12-006369 17:03:14 04/19/12 911 Hang Up 279 LANGDON RD; #a, Richmo RI CLO
12-006730 22:03:07 04/25/12 911 Hang Up 132 MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006597 23:46:51 04/23/12 Abdominal Pain 381 FRONT ST; #3D, Richmon RI CLO
12-006969 14:00:56 04/29/12 Abdominal Pain 381 FRONT ST; #4a, Richmon RI CLO
12-005781 15:37:08 04/10/12 Agency Assist MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CNA
12-005929 18:51:31 04/12/12 Agency Assist RIVER RD & HATCH POINT LN, BH CLO
12-005937 23:21:13 04/12/12 Agency Assist 887 MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006248 18:59:07 04/17/12 Agency Assist 1277 POST RD, Bowdoinham, BRH CLO
12-006380 19:57:59 04/19/12 Agency Assist 1134 POST RD, Bowdoinham, BH CLO
12-006426 13:27:45 04/20/12 Agency Assist 361 FRONT ST, Richmond, ME RT ACT
12-006585 15:59:51 04/23/12 Agency Assist OVERLOOK DR; 36, Richmond, RI CLO
12-006855 15:54:03 04/27/12 Agency Assist 727 CARDING MACHINE RD, Bo BH ACT
12-006874 21:47:29 04/27/12 Agency Assist 72 CEMETERY RD, Bowdoinham BH ACT
12-005977 14:10:34 04/13/12 Alarm 284 FRONT ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
12-006651 20:29:35 04/24/12 Alarm 28 PORT CITY LN; PORT CITY RI CLO
12-006806 22:31:55 04/26/12 Alarm 28 PORT CITY LN; PORT CITY RI CLO
12-005736 01:30:23 04/10/12 Animal Problem BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-005751 09:20:19 04/10/12 Animal Problem 31 LANGDON RD, Richmond, M RI CNA
12-005827 12:14:14 04/11/12 Animal Problem SLED ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-005828 10:51:07 04/11/12 Animal Problem DRAGONFLY LN, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-005856 18:12:06 04/11/12 Animal Problem MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-005916 16:20:55 04/12/12 Animal Problem 30 MALLARD DR; KOA CAMPGRO RI ACT
12-006226 14:58:05 04/17/12 Animal Problem 11 LINCOLN ST, Richmond, M RI CLO
12-006347 08:51:25 04/19/12 Animal Problem 13 HOMESTEAD LN, Richmond, RI ACT
12-006386 21:34:38 04/19/12 Animal Problem 213 RIVER RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006618 12:41:49 04/24/12 Animal Problem 1000 BEEDLE RD, Richmond, RI CNA
12-006633 14:44:03 04/24/12 Animal Problem 6 SAGAMORE LN, Richmond, M RI CLO
12-006655 21:23:00 04/24/12 Animal Problem 195 RIVER RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006729 21:47:01 04/25/12 Animal Problem MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006999 03:11:19 04/30/12 Animal Problem 481 MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006159 16:36:16 04/16/12 Bail Check 238 MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006995 00:59:05 04/30/12 Cardiac Arrest 279 LANGDON RD; #A, Richmo RI CLO
12-006556 09:19:22 04/23/12 Chest Pain 60 MAIN ST; #1, Richmond, RI CNA
12-005793 19:17:26 04/10/12 Citizen Assist LANGDON RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-005838 14:03:56 04/11/12 Citizen Assist 58 BEECHNUT RDG, Bowdoinha BH CLO
12-005900 13:42:05 04/12/12 Citizen Assist 665 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric RI CLO
12-005972 13:23:14 04/13/12 Citizen Assist 26 GARDINER ST, Richmond, RI ACT
12-006050 19:17:38 04/14/12 Citizen Assist 26 GARDINER ST, Richmond, RI ACT
12-006361 15:02:20 04/19/12 Citizen Assist 173 PLEASANT ST, Richmond, RI CLO
12-006411 10:39:49 04/20/12 Citizen Assist RIVER RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006429 14:11:39 04/20/12 Citizen Assist 26 GARDINER ST; RICHMOND P RI ACT
12-006435 15:10:54 04/20/12 Citizen Assist 174 RIVER RD, Richmond, ME RI ACT
12-006544 20:05:04 04/22/12 Citizen Assist 4 CHURCH ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006629 14:35:48 04/24/12 Citizen Assist 26 GARDINER ST, Richmond, RI CLO
12-006691 11:22:24 04/25/12 Citizen Assist 648 LANGDON RD, Richmond, RI ACT
12-006710 16:40:14 04/25/12 Citizen Assist 174 RIVER RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006738 23:17:37 04/25/12 Citizen Assist 18 MARSTON RD, Richmond, M RI CLO
12-007001 05:18:27 04/30/12 Citizen Assist 170 BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond RI CLO
12-005983 15:04:14 04/13/12 Citizen Dispute 165 BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond RI ACT
12-006480 12:05:07 04/21/12 Citizen Dispute 656 LANGDON RD, Richmond, RI CLO

12-006281 08:12:36 04/18/12 Conceal Weap Ap 26 GARDINER ST, Richmond, RI ACT
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Number

12-006661
12-006662
12-006689
12-006739
12-006364
12-006440
12-006135
12-006624
12-006887
12-006977
12-005884
12-005944
12-006066
12-006180
12-006931
12-006045
12-006083
12-006113
12-006500
12-006085
12-006383
12-006832
12-005933
12-006090
12-006993
12-006718
12-005910
12-006593
12-005851
12-006173
12-006211
12-005877
12-006164
12-006530
12-006820
12-006748
12-006726
12-006927
12-005824
12-005836
12-005962
12-006067
12-006541
12-006200
12-006359
12-006443
12-006228
12-0060677
12-006423
12-006146
12-005737
12-005738
12-005801
12-005803
12-005870

Time and

04/24/12
04/24/12
04/25/12
04/25/12
04/19/12
04/20/12
04/16/12
04/24/12
04/28/12
04/29/12
04/12/12
04/13/12
04/15/12
04/16/12
04/28/12
04/14/12
04/15/12
04/15/12
04/21/12
04/15/12
04/19/12
04/27/12
04/12/12
04/15/12
04/29/12
04/25/12
04/12/12
04/23/12
04/11/12
04/16/12
04/17/12
04/12/12
04/16/12
04/22/12
04/27/12
04/26/12
04/25/12
04/28/12
04/11/12
04/11/12
04/13/12
04/15/12
04/22/12
04/17/12
04/19/12
04/20/12
04/17/12
04/25/12
04/20/12
04/16/12
04/10/12
04/10/12
04/11/12
04/11/12
04/12/12

Nature

Conceal Weap Ap
Conceal Weap Ap
Conceal Weap Ap
Conceal Weap Ap
Custodial Int.
Custodial Int.
Disabled Mv
Disabled Mv
Disabled Mv
Disabled Mv
Disordezrly
Disorderly
Disorderly
Disorderly
Disorderly
Drugs

Fall

Family Assist
Family Assist
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fireworks
Fireworks
Fireworks

Fraud

H&R Accident
H&R Accident
Harassment
Harassment
Harassment
Hemorrhage
Information
Information
Information

Law Detail
Lockout

Lockout

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Missing Person
Officer Standby
Officer Standby
Order Violation
Order Violation
Parking Problem
Pi Accident
Property Watch
Property Watch
Property Watch
Property Watch
Property Watch
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25 GARDINER ST, Richmond, RI CLO
26 GARDINER ST, Richmond, RI CLO
26 GARDINER ST, Richmond, RI ACT
26 GARDINER ST; RICHMOND P RI CLO
7 LINCOLN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
6 LINCOLN ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
MAIN ST & CARDING MACHINE RI CNA
I-295; NB 47, Richmond, ME RI CNA
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
I295; nb, Richmond, ME RI CLO
7 LINCOLN ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
381 FRONT ST; MILLBROOK VI RI CLO
125 PLEASANT ST, Richmond, RI CLO
83 MAIN ST; #1, Richmond, RI CLO
125 PLEASANT ST; #2, Richm RI CLO
182 PLEASANT ST; #1, Richm RI ACT
348 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric RI CNA
31 KIMBALL ST, Richmond, M RI CLO
41 HATCH ST:; #4, Richmond, RI CLO
712 MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CNA
BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond, ME RIT CLO
Hamel Ridge Dr, Richmond, CLO
125 PLEASANT ST, Richmond, RI CLO
LANGDON RD; area of 330 Wh RI CLO
170 BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond RI CLO
806 RIVER RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
736 BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond RI CLO
712 MAIN ST; EXIT 43 QUIK RI ACT
83 MAIN ST; #2, Richmond, RI CLO
665 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric RI CLO
665 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric RI CNA
24 KIMBALL ST; #1, Richmon RI ACT
30 TOBY LN, Richmond, ME RI TRA
28 PORT CITY LN; PORT CITY RT CNA
28 PORT CITY LN; PORT CITY RI CLO
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
11 LINCOLN ST, Richmond, M RI CLO
115 MAIN ST; GARY'S QUIK S RI CLO
51 CARDING MACHINE RD, Ric RI CLO
BRUNSWICK RD & CHITA LN, R RI CLO
192 BEEDLE RD, Richmond, M RI ACT
348 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric RI CLO
310 FRONT ST; #2, Richmond RI CLO
689 LANGDON RD, Richmond, RI CNA
689 LANGDON RD, Richmond, RI CLO
689 LANGDON RD, Richmond, RI ACT
35 TOOTHAKER RD, Richmond, RI CLO
665 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric RI ACT
BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
MAIN ST & BRUNSWICK RD, Ri RI CNA
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
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Number

12-005871
12-005941
12-005943
12-006016
12-006019
12-006069
12-0006070
12-006116
12-006117
12-006186
12-006188
12-006268
12-0006272
12-006337
12-006338
12-006395
12-006396
12-006425
12-0006464
12-006469
12-006513

. 12-006517

12-006548
12-006601
12-006602
12-006741
12-006742
12-006810
12-006812
12-006847
12-006878
12-006879
12-006942
12-006945
12-006997
12-006998
12-006906
12-005795
12-006716
12-005875
12-006114
12-006179
12-006389
12-006518
12-006609
12-006801
12-007000
12-005755
12-005818
12-006250
12-006441
12-006709
12-006587
12-006405
12-005988

Time and

04/12/12
04/13/12
04/13/12
04/14/12
04/14/12
04/15/12
04/15/12
04/16/12
04/16/12
04/17/12
04/17/12
04/18/12
04/18/12
04/19/12
04/19/12
04/20/12
04/20/12
04/20/12
04/20/12
04/21/12
04/22/12
04/22/12
04/23/12
04/24/12
04/24/12
04/26/12
04/26/12
04/27/12
04/27/12
04/27/12
04/28/12
04/28/12
04/29/12
04/29/12
04/30/12
04/30/12
04/28/12
04/10/12
04/25/12
04/12/12
04/15/12
04/16/12
04/20/12
04/22/12
04/24/12
04/26/12
04/30/12
04/10/12
04/11/12
04/17/12
04/20/12
04/25/12
04/23/12
04/20/12
04/13/12

Nature

Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property
Property Watch
Public Service
Serve Order
Serve Order
Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious
Suspicious
Theft

Theft

Theft

Theft

Theft
Threatening
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Offense
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Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CNA
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CNA
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12 BEECH ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RT CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLC
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Urban, Richmond, ME RI CLO
Rural, Richmond, ME RI CLO
314 FRONT ST; RICHMOND SEN RT ACT
83 MAIN ST; #2, Richmond, RI CLO
174 RIVER RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
LINCOLN ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
430 FRONT ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
944 RIVER RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
223 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric RI CLO
132 MAIN ST; RICHMOND HIGH RI ACT
72 LINCOLN ST, Richmond, M RI CLO
693 ALEXANDER REED RD, Ric RI CLO
115 MAIN ST; GARY'S QUIK S RI CLO
26 GARDINER ST, Richmond, RI ACT
160 BRUNSWICK RD; PAT'S CO RI CLO
160 BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond RI INA
35 RICHMOND RD, Richmond, RI ACT
638 BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond RI CLO
MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
BROWN RD, Richmond, ME RIT ACT
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12-005990 16:14:46 04/13/12 Traffic Offense I-295; NB, Bowdoinham, ME BH ACT
12-006056 21:03:09 04/14/12 Traffic Offense RIVER RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006091 15:35:28 04/15/12 Traffic Offense HATHORN ST & KIMBALL ST, R RI CNA
12-006129 08:46:04 04/16/12 Traffic Offense I-295, Richmond, ME RI CNA
12-006182 22:35:49 04/16/12 Traffic Offense MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
12-006372 17:40:15 04/19/12 Traffic Offense BRUNSWICK RD, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006549 02:12:20 04/23/12 Traffic Offense FRONT ST & MAPLE ST, Richm RI CAA
12-006770 13:14:06 04/26/12 Traffic Offense I-295; NB, Richmond, ME RI ACT
12-006865 18:26:31 04/27/12 Traffic Offense RIVER RD, Richmond, ME RI ACT
12-006785 15:40:09 04/26/12 Traumatic 118 MAIN ST; RICHMOND HIGH RI CLO
12-006987 19:32:22 04/29/12 Traumatic 712 MAIN ST; EXIT 43 QUIK RI CLO
12-006377 19:21:16 04/19/12 Trespassing 2 FULLER ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006973 14:10:42 04/29/12 Trespassing 28 PORT CITY LN; PORT CITY RI CLO
12-005830 13:09:48 04/11/12 Unsecure Premis BRUNSWICK RD; across from RI CLO
12-006187 02:13:46 04/17/12 Unsecure Premis MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-006233 16:58:01 04/17/12 vandalism 52 MAIN ST, Richmond, ME RI CLO
12-0006287 10:02:50 04/18/12 Vandalism FRONT ST, Richmond, ME RI ACT
12-006444 18:05:09 04/20/12 Vandalism 182 PLEASANT ST, Richmond, RI ACT
12-006692 11:22:59 04/25/12 Vandalism 16 HIDEAWAY LN, Richmond, RI ACT
12-006061 22:089:18 04/14/12 Warrant Arrest BRUNSWICK RD & BEEDLE RD, RI CLO
12-006052 20:16:26 04/14/12 Weapon Offense 31 KIMBALL ST, Richmond, M RI CLO
12-006109 22:07:52 04/15/12 Weapon Offense 43 HIDEAWAY LN, Richmond, RI CLO
12-006025 09:36:04 04/14/12 Welfare Check 603 LANGDON RD, Richmond, RI CLO
12-006103 19:37:35 04/15/12 Welfare Check 24 KIMBALL ST; #1, Richmon RI CLO

Total Incidents for This Agency: 188
Total Incidents for This Report: 188

Report Includes:
All dates between 00:00:00 04/10/12° and "09:24:30 04/30/12"
All agencies matching “1203°
All officers
All dispositions
All natures
All locations
All cities
All clearance codes
All observed offenses
All reported offenses
All offense codes
All circumstance codes
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